To
West Bengal Housing Industry Regulatory Authority
Kolkata - 700025

Date: 02/12/2019

Subject: Declaration

[/We AmitPoddar, partner of M/s Green Hill Estate do hereby declare that we have collected
Booking amount from our customers/allottes to the tune of Rs.2,79,16,139/- (Two Crore
Seventy None Lakhs Sixteen Thousand One hundred Thirty Nine Only) as on 02/12/2019.

The statement of allottes and the amounts collected are as attached.

Further I/We AmitPoddar, partner of M/s Green Hill Estate do hereby declare that we have done

any Advertisement of our Project

Regards
For M/s Green Hill Estate

GREEN HILL ESTATE

AmitPoddar

Partner

Date: 02/12/2019

Place: Siliguri



Green Hill Estate

Green Hill Group

3™ Floor, Goyal Plaza
Opp Hotel Sachitra
Siliguri

Advance from Customers
Group Summary
1-Apr-2019 to 02-Dec-2019

Name

Apoorva Shrivastav
Ashis Paul

Ashok Gurung
Basudha Das

Gourav Toshniwal
Lalit Kumar Agarwal
Pinky Kumari
Prahlad Dixit

Ranjita Chhetri
Samrat Sarkar
Sangita Chhetri

Satya Prakash Chbhteri
Younus Ansari

Sky Point Hotel Pvt. Ltd
Mani Kumar Gajmer
Pranita Ghimrey
Swetank Pratap

Jyoti Rasaily Pradhan

Grand Total

Amount

25,07,830
19,95,052
18,29,472
25,76,238
25,79,210
16,83,170
26,14,012
18,62,829
14,64,110
2,97,030
21,30,694
21,28,714
4,00,000
17,50,000
8,92,857
10,79,386
45,535
80,000

2,79,16,139

Regards
For M/s Green Hill Estate

I.1.E

MATH

AmitPoddar
Partner
Date: 02/12/2019

Place: Siliguri




