To

West Bengal Housing Industry Regulatory Authority

Kolkata - 700025

Date: 02/12/2019

Subject: Declaration

I/We AmitPoddar, partner of M/s Green Hill Estate do hereby declare that we have collected Booking amount from our customers/allottes to the tune of Rs.2,79,16,139/- (Two Crore Seventy None Lakhs Sixteen Thousand One hundred Thirty Nine Only) as on 02/12/2019. The statement of allottes and the amounts collected are as attached.

Further I/We AmitPoddar, partner of M/s Green Hill Estate do hereby declare that we have done any Advertisement of our Project

Regards

For M/s Green Hill Estate

GREEN HILL ESTATE

AmitPoddar

Partner

Date: 02/12/2019

Place: Siliguri

Green Hill Estate

Green Hill Group 3rd Floor, Goyal Plaza Opp Hotel Sachitra Siliguri

Advance from Customers

Group Summary

1-Apr-2019 to 02-Dec-2019

Name	Amount
Apoorva Shrivastav	25,07,830
Ashis Paul	19,95,052
Ashok Gurung	18,29,472
Basudha Das	25,76,238
Gourav Toshniwal	25,79,210
Lalit Kumar Agarwal	16,83,170
Pinky Kumari	26,14,012
Prahlad Dixit	18,62,829
Ranjita Chhetri	14,64,110
Samrat Sarkar	2,97,030
Sangita Chhetri	21,30,694
Satya Prakash Chhteri	21,28,714
Younus Ansari	4,00,000
Sky Point Hotel Pvt. Ltd	17,50,000
Mani Kumar Gajmer	8,92,857
Pranita Ghimrey	10,79,386
Swetank Pratap	45,535
Jyoti Rasaily Pradhan	80,000
Grand Total	2,79,16,139

Regards

For M/s Green Hill Estate GREEN HILL ESTATE

AmitPoddar PARTNER

Partner

Date: 02/12/2019

Place: Siliguri